102161-1

BK: 2017 PG: 622 Recorded: 2/27/2017 at 8:51:08.0 AM Fee Amount: \$12.00 Revenue Tax: \$0.00 LISA SMITH RECORDER Madison County, Iowa

Preparer					
Information	Linda L. Barker	1012 N John Wayne Drive, Street Address	Winterset, la 50273 City, State, Zip	(515) 462-3575	Phone Number
Address Tax	112113	0.000.7.00.000	Oity, Oillio, Elp		-none number
Statement:	JPMorgan Chase Bank		Columbus, Ol		
Return Addr	Name Recording to 1.1	nokins Petera Lawill Pil	eet Address 50 NW 138 HAST. Ste. 100	City, State, Zip	. —
Noturn Addr	ess <u>certaini in t</u>	PENS FELSE AND TO	WINN ISB SI.GE CO	Cive 11 305	25
		SHERIFF'S D	DEED		
In Conside	eraton of \$42,60	0.00 heretofore paid, I, JAS	SON BARNES Sheriff of	MADISON Count	y,
lowa, do l	nereby sell and convey u	nto <u>JPMORGAN CHASE</u>	BANK	·	
		NATIONAL ASSOCIA	TION		
the follow	ing described property in	MADISON COUNTY, Iowa			
	the SW 1 Township	art of Lot 8 Cunningham Rural E /4 of Section 14 and of part of th o 75 North, Range 26 West of th r line of the 40 foot wide private	he NW 1/4 of the NW 1/4 of he 5th P.M. Madison County,	Section 23 in lowa, lying West of	
		tion period (no redemption havi ne same having been issued on			
Plaintiff	JPMORGAN CH NATIONAL ASS	: - : - :			
	VS				
Defendan		AW AKA ANDRE OUTLAW AN UTLAW AKA ANDRE OUTLAV		An a cappel	IN THE STREET
On	Sheriff's C	Certificate of Purchase was assi	gned to:		
X No Red	demption		13	2	
_		J.	ASON BARNES, Sheriff of M	MADISON County, Id	 wa
State o					
Madiso	ss. n County				
JASON BA	ARNES, Sheriff of said Cou	nty to me personally kingwn to be wiedged the execution thereof to b	the identical person whose nar	me is subscribed to the s said Sheriff, for the	